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Event-No. 6
100m Individual Medley Men

Heat 1 (12:11)
1
2 Tobias Hildebrandt 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 02:10.22
3 Oscar Nord 2006 SWE Osby Simsallskap 02:08.70
4  Malte Neuber 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:10.19
5  Oliver Holmberg 2006 SWE Varberg Sim
6
Heat 2 (12:13)
1 Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (HH) 02:04.55
2 Jonah Lange 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:51.09
3 Tom Liedtke 2006 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:50.00
4 Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:50.40
5  Karl Liedtke 2008 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 01:59.55
6  William Munk Lauridsen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:05.19
Heat 3 (12:16)
1 Jules Iochum 2007 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:50.00
2 Maximilian Meyer 2006 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 01:49.00
3 Maximilian Beier 2008 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 01:47.03
4 Niklas Asshauer 2008 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH) 01:47.24
5  Jannis Faseke 2007 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:50.00
6  Anton Kodnig 2007 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:50.00
Heat 4 (12:18)
1 Dominic Winzer 2007 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:45.00
2 Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:43.75
3 Mattes Ganzenmiiller 2006 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:43.44
4 Johann Theo Franke 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:43.62
5  Oliver Luiten 2006 DEN Helsingagr Svgmmeklub 01:44.39
6  Arno Heuchert 2007 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:45.01
Heat 5 (12:21)
1  Lennart Kirsch 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:42.00
2 Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:40.99
3 Eigil Midboe Skou 2006 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:40.35
4  Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:40.62
5  Ben-Niklas Timm 2008 GER SVE Hamburg 01:41.81
6  Jens Chrestian Koefoed 2006 DEN Helsinggr Svgmmeklub 01:42.42
Heat 6 (12:23)
1 Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsallskap 01:38.20
2 Sofian Gaaloul 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:38.00
3 Victor Josarp 2006 SWE Varberg Sim 01:37.86
4  Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:38.00
5  Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsallskap 01:38.13
6  Timo Putzar 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:38.99
Heat 7 (12:25)
1  Elia Rittmeister 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:36.06
2 Charlie Lantzsch 2006 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:35.36
3 Linus Heinrichsen 2006 DEN Helsinggr Svgmmeklub 01:34.99
4  Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:35.28
5  William Elliot Lumholtz 2006 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:35.58
6  Johann Feller 2007 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 01:37.23
Heat 8 (12:27)
1 Deniz Adrian Wilken 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 01:34.24
2 Leif Bennet Moller 2007 GER TSV RW Niebdill 01:32.17
3 Magnus Bergmann 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:31.22
4  Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebill 01:31.86
5  Joschua Misch 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:33.40
6  Jan Peterka 2006 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:34.34
Heat 9 (12:29)
1 Christoph StraBburger 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:27.84
2 Finn Taubert 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:27.38
3 Jan Malte Grafe 2007 GER SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V) 01:27.10
4  Oskar Ende 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:27.12
5  Max Pohland 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:27.67
6  Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:30.36
Heat 10 (12:31)
1 Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:23.00
2 Jordi Bremmers 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:19.98
3 Karl Biilow 2006 GER SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (Team M-V)01:18.21
4  Sascha Macht 2006 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 01:18.67
5  Per Odrich 2006 DEN Swim Team Neptun 01:20.89
6  Fiete Maximilian DeiBler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin (Team M-V) 01:26.68
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Event-No. 6

100m Individual Medley Men

Heat 11 (12:33)
1 Edvin Danielsson
2  Jean-Paul Melis
3 Lucas Hansen
4 Lucas Gyllenskiold
5  Gustav Hillestrgm
6  Alexander Persson
Heat 12 (12:36)
1 Henning MaaB
2 Mikkel Hyldahl
3  Hjalte S Mathiasen
4  Frederik Vernersen
5  Asger @stergaard
6
Heat 13 (12:38)
1 Finn Hagge
2 Wille Palm
3 Walther Olsson
4 Peer Rasmussen
5 Lenny Richter
6  William Romer Jgrgensen
Heat 14 (12:40)
1 Andreas Reffsge Kjaer
2 Lukas David Schulz
3  Seth Svensson
4 Jonas Becker Skouboe
5  Felix Negrea
6  Alexander Drachmann
Heat 15 (12:42)
1 Victor Borg
2 Teodor Roed Schgning
3 Philipp Fehmel
4  Kailan Jimenez
5  Malte Svensson
6  Lucas Axelsson
Heat 16 (12:44)

Lennard Zichner
Pablo Gustafsson
Alvin Akesson
Andreas Nikolajsen
Tristan Hoffmann
Anton Ritter
Heat 17

Jacob Langell

Carl Clausen
Anton Kamenzin
Julius Andersson
Jeremy Kunz
Nicholas H. Hansen

Heat 18 (12:48)
Niklas Andersson

Nicolas Duvander

Felix Tjarnberg

Robert E Falborg Pedersen
Valdemar Menck Nielsen
Leander Scheer

Heat 19 (12:50)
Mathias Westergaard
Patrick Lind

Lucas T. Mortensen

Emil Brandt Bertelsen

Filip Carlqvist

Heat 20 (12:52)
Johannes Hildebrandt
Jannik Sumann

Kasper Marcusson Madsen
Tade Jiirgensen

Jonathan Grotherus

Erik Kofahl
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(12:46)
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Varberg Sim

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Hobro Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Hobro Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Preetzer TSV
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SG TSB/08 Flensburg
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Varberg Sim

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Hamburger SC

Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Hamburger SC

Varberg Sim

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Gladsaxe Idraets Forening
Helsinggr Svemmeklub
SVV Plauen (TW)

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Varberg Sim

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
Simklubben Triton

TSV RW Niebdill

Katrineholms Simsallskap

TSV Klausdorf

01:50.00
02:01.59
01:54.92
01:48.32
01:52.11

01:50.00
01:43.31
01:40.06
01:41.88
01:43.66

01:38.37
01:35.70
01:34.09
01:35.44
01:37.60
01:39.62
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01:31.91
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01:33.24
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01:29.88
01:28.26
01:29.04
01:29.97
01:30.38

01:27.00
01:25.00
01:24.24
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01:21.04
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01:17.89
01:14.94
01:17.31
01:17.91
01:19.56

01:45.13
01:39.88
01:35.02
01:36.16
01:44.78

01:32.86
01:30.25
01:27.64
01:28.29
01:30.79
01:33.22
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Heat 21 (12:54)
1 Simon Hensel
2 Matthias Eiermann
3 Nils John
4 Max Sutter
5 Marvin Lossie
6  Arik Lange
Heat 22 (12:56)
1 Leo Granse
2 Alfred Hedberg
3  Sebastian Mitte
4 Henning Boyens
5  Theo Matthiessen
6  Frederik Kjglby
Heat 23 (12:58)

Lasse Metz Mondrup
Alexander Trommer
Adam Juliusson

Oscar Pedersen

Mathias Marbaek Nielsen
Erik Thielicke

Heat 24 (13:00)
Milan Schmalz
Olle Olsson

Alan Jovic

Olle Pettersson
Markus Qvarfordh
Christos Darginidis
Heat 25

Samuel Lévenklev
Amadeus Ahlman
Philip KuB

Oliver Fokkink
Neo Palenmark

Heat 26

Filip af Klinteberg
Pascal Nerling
Anton Rautiainen
Torben Knevel
Frederik Munk Nyhus
Nico Woldmer

Heat 27 (13:06)
Mattis Engstrom
Simon Sandal
Sune Lyngesen
Anders Olesen
Esben Breum Lau
Luca Wolkewitz
Heat 28

Oliver Renner
Caspar Neumann
Tobias Svenningsen
Erik Aldrin
Justus Rau
Oliver Kock
Heat 29

Anton Pedersen
Malik Lodberg Klein
Bjarne Rahn

Lennart Haefker

Jonas Krammer Knudsen
Kim Doan Nguyen

Heat 30 (13:11)
Aske Sommerlund Pedersen
Alfred Feldskov

Malthe Elkjaer

Kevin Grahn

Jeppe Haurum

Sune Schaarup
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TSV Klausdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SVE Hamburg

Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SV Neptun Kiel

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990

Preetzer TSV
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

SC Hellas Salzgitter

Varberg Sim

Katrineholms Simsallskap
SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

Simklubben Triton
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
TSV Uetersen von 1898

Osby Simsallskap
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
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01:13.81
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01:07.24
01:13.48
01:14.81
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